## 2024 Lew Benham Scholarship Cook-off Tent Vendor Information Form Attachment "B"

- 1. TENT VENDOR INFORMATION FORM must be submitted on or before the Chief Cook's Meeting on Monday, June 17, 2024. If the Tent Vendor Information Form is not submitted by this date, the vendor will not be permitted to set-up the tent prior to the Cook-off.
- 2. No tents will be set in any cook-off spots without the Chief Cook or representative being physically onsite during the tent placement to assure proper location. Phone calls to the Chief Cook or representative to determine proper location will not be allowed. If a tent is improperly placed it is the team's responsibility to have the tent placed in the appropriate spot. NO EXCEPTIONS.
- 3. Galveston County Fair & Rodeo, Inc. will not be responsible for damage, theft, etc. to any equipment.
- 4. The Cook-off Team/Chief Cook agrees to abide by these rules.

Name of Team			
Spot Number(s)			
Name of Chief Cook			
Phone - Home	Work	Cell/Pager	
Alternate Contact Name			
Alternate Contact Number			
	TENT VENDOR'S I	NFORMATION	
Vendor Name			
Contact Name			
Phone - Home	Work	Cell/Pager	
Set-up Date(s)			